
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Module 

Nov-20 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 DSA0001 Foundation and Theories of Student Activities 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

Dec-20 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 25 Dec (Fri) Christmas Day

27 28 29 30 31 26 Dec (Sat) Boxing Day

Jan-21 1 2 1 Jan (Fri) New Year's Day

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 DSA0004 Enquiry Studies in Student Activities (6/5 & 13/5 Group Project Presentation; 25/5 Group Project Report Submission)

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 DSA0002 Management of Student Activities 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 DSA0003 Practicum in Student Activities (Deferred and to be rescheduled)

31

Feb-21 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 12 - 15 Feb (Fri - Mon) Chinese Lunar New Year

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28

Mar-21 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

Apr-21 1 2 3 5 Apr (Mon) the day after Ching Ming Festival

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 - 6 Apr (Fri - Tue) Easter

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

May-21 1 1 May (Sat) Labour Day

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 DSA0101 Practical Issues and Organization of Student Activities in Primary Schools (8/6 & 15/6 Assignment Presentation; 15/6 Assignment Submission)

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 DSA0102 Practical Issues and Organization of Student Activities in Secondary Schools (8/6 & 15/6 Assignment Presentation; 15/6 Assignment Submission)

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 19 May (Wed) Buddha's Birthday

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

Jun-21 1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 14 Jun (Mon) Tuen Ng Festival

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30

Jul-21 1 2 3 1 Jul (Thu) HKSAR Establishment Day

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31
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